Features
Advantech 86" Digital Signage SeriesVUE 86" 4K Series
 86" Diagonal Size
 4-side even Panel (15.2mm)
 Supports 3840 x 2160 4K
 Landscape only
 Supports 410 nits high brightness and 1200:1 contrast ratio
 18x7 operation for diverse applications

D
H
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Power cord Packing list
86" 4K non touch  Digital Signage
VUE-5860-UD41SA-L0 Signage with JP/KR Power cable ( C8,1.8M)  VGA cable (1.8 M)
 HDMI cable (1.8 M)
 RS-232 cable (1.8 M)
 RS-232 daisy cable (1.8 M)
VUE-5860-UD41SX-L0 Signage with TW/US/EU Power cable ( C8,1.8M)
VUE-5860-UD41SC-L0 Signage with CN Power cable ( C8,1.8M)
VUE-5860-UD41SE-L0 Signage with UK/AU/ME Power cable ( C8,1.8M)
Accessories
Part number Description
96OT-WM-80H50V 86" Wall mount kits